
PSA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Bay Pointe Laura Domanski (737) 798-4061 laura.domanski@gmail.com

Bay View Tony Piano (941) 993-8229 tpiano45@gmail.com

Court Yard James BoLorff (219) 617-8902 landlord@juno.com

Eagle Bay 1 Alan Hogan (317) 752-3720 hogangroup@hotmail.com

Eagle Bay 2 Pammy Rogers (812) 340-7853 pammy476@gmail.com

Eagle Cove Sarah Laros (317) 489-7974 larossarah@yahoo.com

East Bay Cheryl Richardson richardsoncheryl2@gmail.com

Fairway Knoll Dakotah Rogers dsrogers.33@gmail.com

Front Nine Rich Samuelson (219) 921-9759 rlbnsamuel@bluemarble.net

Greenridge Mike Sciscoe (812) 327-3046 msciscoe@yahoo.com

Harbour Pointe John Menne (630) 880-0290 jjmenne@sbcglobal.net

LaSalle Wood Robbie Robertson (812) 725-2419 robthebuilderrobertson@gmail.com

Pointe Cove Gail Miller (502) 523-1137 millergail72@gmail.com

Pointe Retreat David Gray (812) 343-2053 hedoc52@gmail.com

Water's Edge 1 Doug Dykstra (812) 345-5088 Ddykstra68@gmail.com

Water's Edge 2 Dan Dodge (812) 322-4142 dodgehomes@aol.com

Woodridge Sandra Hulse (317) 753-5206 woodridgehoapresident@gmail.com
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